
Tipton Invitational
Varsity Boys 5K     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/5/2017     Mostly Cloudy NW 16 MPH 63°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Clear Creek-Amana              7    8   14   16   32   75        =  77      17:29      0:57
    2   Center Point-Urbana            1    9   21   25   35   50   64   =  91      17:22      2:51
    3   Tipton                        12   15   17   24   34   40   48   = 102      17:41      0:56
    4   Anamosa                        4   18   23   27   31   41   47   = 103      17:37      1:12
    5   Davenport Assumption           6   28   36   42   44   52   83   = 156      18:09      1:34
    6   Calamus-Wheatland             10   19   33   62   81   84   93   = 205      18:27      2:36
    7   Northeast                      5   13   45   73   78   92  102   = 214      18:30      2:40
    8   Durant                        20   29   39   59   70   82  103   = 217      18:35      1:51
    9   Central DeWitt                 2   49   51   58   65   67   91   = 225      18:33      3:04
   10   Camanche                      26   30   53   69   77   87   89   = 255      18:50      1:52
   11   Clinton                       38   46   55   56   61   63   80   = 256      18:56      0:43
   12   Wilton                         3   22   57   97   98   99  101   = 277      19:09      4:11
   13   Solon                         37   54   66   71   72   79   86   = 300      19:12      1:00
   14   North Linn                    11   43   85   94   95  100        = 328      19:27      3:14
   15   Iowa City Regina              60   68   74   76   88   90   96   = 366      19:39      1:09

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, North Cedar, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Myles Bach                   SR    Center Point-Urbana               15:35      5:01
      2       2   Will Dehaan                  SR    Central DeWitt                    16:20      5:15
      3       3   Buddy Darting                SO    Wilton                            16:50      5:25
      4       4   Daniel Miller                SR    Anamosa                           16:52      5:26
      5       5   Wyatt Schmidt                SR    Northeast                         17:06      5:30
      6       6   Chris Guise                  SO    Davenport Assumption              17:06      5:30
      7       7   Nick O'Connor                SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 17:10      5:31
      8       8   Brandon Barker               FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 17:13      5:33
      9       9   Tristan Miller               JR    Center Point-Urbana               17:18      5:34
     10      10   Chase Knoche                 FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:19      5:34
     11      11   Seth Boss                    JR    North Linn                        17:21      5:35
     12      12   Caleb Shumaker               FR    Tipton                            17:23      5:36
     13      13   Andrew Hilgendorf            SO    Northeast                         17:24      5:36
     14      14   Jack Sexton                  SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 17:26      5:37
     15      15   Ben Ellis                    JR    Tipton                            17:26      5:37
     16      16   Cole Liebe                   JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 17:27      5:37
     17      17   Trent Pelzer                 SO    Tipton                            17:32      5:38
     18      18   Noah Sams                    SR    Anamosa                           17:32      5:39
     19      19   Hunter Rickels               JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:37      5:40
     20      20   Zach Hein                    SO    Durant                            17:38      5:40
     21      21   Luke Post                    FR    Center Point-Urbana               17:40      5:41
     22      22   Noah Brown                   SR    Wilton                            17:42      5:42
     23      23   Pierce Fairbanks             SR    Anamosa                           17:42      5:42
     24      24   Corey Wallick                SR    Tipton                            17:46      5:43
     25      25   Mason Bach                   FR    Center Point-Urbana               17:49      5:44
     26      26   Dodson Melchiori             SO    Camanche                          17:53      5:46
     27      27   Eian Countryman              SR    Anamosa                           17:55      5:46
     28      28   Will Rolfstad                SO    Davenport Assumption              17:57      5:47
     29      29   Easton Botkins               JR    Durant                            18:01      5:48
     30      30   Dylan Darsidan               FR    Camanche                          18:02      5:48
     31      31   Gabe Countryman              SR    Anamosa                           18:03      5:49
     32      32   Kaden McAreavy               JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:07      5:50
     33      33   Chandler Gannon              SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:07      5:50
     34      34   Noah Jedlicka                JR    Tipton                            18:19      5:54
     35      35   Jed Wyse                     JR    Center Point-Urbana               18:27      5:56
     36      36   Mike Straub                  SO    Davenport Assumption              18:27      5:56
     37      37   Carl Richey                  SR    Solon                             18:32      5:58
     38      38   Noah Smith                   SO    Clinton                           18:32      5:58
     39      39   Anthony Mundt                JR    Durant                            18:33      5:58
     40      40   Bryce Deerberg               SR    Tipton                            18:34      5:59
     41      41   Taylor Siebels               SR    Anamosa                           18:36      5:59
     42      42   Josh Motley                  JR    Davenport Assumption              18:36      5:59
     43      43   Logan Williams               JR    North Linn                        18:36      5:59
     44      44   Ryan Thill                   SO    Davenport Assumption              18:40      6:00
     45      45   Remmington Overstake         JR    Northeast                         18:41      6:01
     46      46   Kyle Guilliams               JR    Clinton                           18:42      6:01
     47      47   Brady Lasack                 JR    Anamosa                           18:45      6:02
     48      48   Gabe Peach                   SO    Tipton                            18:47      6:03
     49      49   Ty Fischer                   SR    Central DeWitt                    18:50      6:04
     50      50   Noah Dierks                  SR    Center Point-Urbana               18:53      6:05
     51      51   Jacob Townsley               SR    Central DeWitt                    18:58      6:06
     52      52   Jack McIntosh                SO    Davenport Assumption              18:58      6:06
     53      53   Austen Clark                 SR    Camanche                          18:58      6:06
     54      54   Andrew Bransky               JR    Solon                             19:01      6:07
     55      55   Andrew Sattler               SR    Clinton                           19:05      6:09
     56      56   Sean Hammond                 JR    Clinton                           19:07      6:09
     57      57   Issac Hunter                 JR    Wilton                            19:09      6:10
     58      58   Carter Meyer                 JR    Central DeWitt                    19:12      6:11
     59      59   Jack Voss                    JR    Durant                            19:13      6:11
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Tipton Invitational
Varsity Boys 5K     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/5/2017     Mostly Cloudy NW 16 MPH 63°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     60      60   Anthony Knepper              FR    Iowa City Regina                  19:13      6:11
     61      61   Parker Sirna                 FR    Clinton                           19:15      6:12
     62      62   Raymond Venditti             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:18      6:13
     63           Nolan Noonan                 JR    Cascade                           19:19      6:13
     64      63   Kyle Gassman                 SO    Clinton                           19:20      6:13
     65      64   Carsten Zange                JR    Center Point-Urbana               19:24      6:15
     66      65   Tanner Naeve                 SO    Central DeWitt                    19:24      6:15
     67      66   Payton Philipp               SR    Solon                             19:26      6:15
     68      67   Brett Baxter                 JR    Central DeWitt                    19:26      6:15
     69      68   Nicholas Yowell              SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:29      6:16
     70      69   Blake Leu                    JR    Camanche                          19:29      6:16
     71      70   Jeremy Carnes                JR    Durant                            19:29      6:16
     72      71   Edward Richey                FR    Solon                             19:30      6:17
     73      72   Ethan Kober                  SO    Solon                             19:32      6:17
     74      73   Joe Hasken                   FR    Northeast                         19:32      6:17
     75      74   Robert Beck                  SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:32      6:17
     76      75   Brandon McCarty              SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:34      6:18
     77      76   Oliver Emery                 SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:40      6:20
     78           Seamus Raney                 SR    North Cedar                       19:42      6:20
     79      77   Jim Sbertoli                 JR    Camanche                          19:46      6:22
     80      78   Zebediah Cox                 FR    Northeast                         19:46      6:22
     81      79   Gabe Yetley                  FR    Solon                             19:46      6:22
     82      80   Oscar Ramirez                SR    Clinton                           19:49      6:23
     83      81   Jacob Bromwell               SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:55      6:25
     84      82   Bruce Dillabough             JR    Durant                            19:56      6:25
     85      83   Peter Schumacher             SO    Davenport Assumption              19:57      6:25
     86      84   Max Hansen                   JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:07      6:28
     87      85   Jason Schwarzhoff            SR    North Linn                        20:08      6:29
     88      86   Ryan Sears                   SR    Solon                             20:12      6:30
     89      87   Zach Edens                   SO    Camanche                          20:19      6:32
     90      88   Michael Dunn                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  20:22      6:33
     91      89   Brandon Ernst                JR    Camanche                          20:24      6:34
     92      90   Zach Kratz                   JR    Iowa City Regina                  20:27      6:35
     93      91   Reece Eggers                 SO    Central DeWitt                    20:29      6:36
     94      92   Aaron Schoon                 JR    Northeast                         20:30      6:36
     95      93   Seth Beuthien                FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:32      6:36
     96      94   Mitchell Rawson              SR    North Linn                        20:34      6:37
     97      95   Evan Gyorko                  SO    North Linn                        20:34      6:37
     98           Cory Cox                     SR    North Cedar                       20:37      6:38
     99      96   Ethan Boileau                SO    Iowa City Regina                  20:43      6:40
    100      97   Cole Rabedeaux               SR    Wilton                            21:01      6:46
    101      98   Colby Brown                  SO    Wilton                            21:01      6:46
    102           Treat Spahr                  SR    North Cedar                       21:02      6:46
    103           Joe Condon                   FR    North Cedar                       21:08      6:48
    104      99   Ethan Bailey                 FR    Wilton                            21:22      6:52
    105     100   Greg Ward                    SR    North Linn                        21:38      6:58
    106           Aaron Lara                   SR    West Liberty                      22:01      7:05
    107     101   Lief Clevenger               SR    Wilton                            22:12      7:09
    108     102   Logan Butler                 JR    Northeast                         22:30      7:14
    109     103   Koby Paulsen                 FR    Durant                            24:14      7:48
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Tipton Invitational
Varsity Boys 5K     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/5/2017     Mostly Cloudy NW 16 MPH 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   77
    7    Nick O'Connor, SO              17:10  5:31
    8    Brandon Barker, FR             17:13  5:33
   14    Jack Sexton, SO                17:26  5:37
   16    Cole Liebe, JR                 17:27  5:37
   32    Kaden McAreavy, JR             18:07  5:50
   75    Brandon McCarty, SO            19:34  6:18

  2) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   91
    1    Myles Bach, SR                 15:35  5:01
    9    Tristan Miller, JR             17:18  5:34
   21    Luke Post, FR                  17:40  5:41
   25    Mason Bach, FR                 17:49  5:44
   35    Jed Wyse, JR                   18:27  5:56
   50    Noah Dierks, SR                18:53  6:05
   64    Carsten Zange, JR              19:24  6:15

  3) Tipton                            Score =  102
   12    Caleb Shumaker, FR             17:23  5:36
   15    Ben Ellis, JR                  17:26  5:37
   17    Trent Pelzer, SO               17:32  5:38
   24    Corey Wallick, SR              17:46  5:43
   34    Noah Jedlicka, JR              18:19  5:54
   40    Bryce Deerberg, SR             18:34  5:59
   48    Gabe Peach, SO                 18:47  6:03

  4) Anamosa                           Score =  103
    4    Daniel Miller, SR              16:52  5:26
   18    Noah Sams, SR                  17:32  5:39
   23    Pierce Fairbanks, SR           17:42  5:42
   27    Eian Countryman, SR            17:55  5:46
   31    Gabe Countryman, SR            18:03  5:49
   41    Taylor Siebels, SR             18:36  5:59
   47    Brady Lasack, JR               18:45  6:02

  5) Davenport Assumption              Score =  156
    6    Chris Guise, SO                17:06  5:30
   28    Will Rolfstad, SO              17:57  5:47
   36    Mike Straub, SO                18:27  5:56
   42    Josh Motley, JR                18:36  5:59
   44    Ryan Thill, SO                 18:40  6:00
   52    Jack McIntosh, SO              18:58  6:06
   83    Peter Schumacher, SO           19:57  6:25

  6) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  205
   10    Chase Knoche, FR               17:19  5:34
   19    Hunter Rickels, JR             17:37  5:40
   33    Chandler Gannon, SO            18:07  5:50
   62    Raymond Venditti, JR           19:18  6:13
   81    Jacob Bromwell, SO             19:55  6:25
   84    Max Hansen, JR                 20:07  6:28
   93    Seth Beuthien, FR              20:32  6:36

  7) Northeast                         Score =  214
    5    Wyatt Schmidt, SR              17:06  5:30
   13    Andrew Hilgendorf, SO          17:24  5:36
   45    Remmington Overstake, JR       18:41  6:01
   73    Joe Hasken, FR                 19:32  6:17
   78    Zebediah Cox, FR               19:46  6:22
   92    Aaron Schoon, JR               20:30  6:36
  102    Logan Butler, JR               22:30  7:14

  8) Durant                            Score =  217
   20    Zach Hein, SO                  17:38  5:40
   29    Easton Botkins, JR             18:01  5:48
   39    Anthony Mundt, JR              18:33  5:58
   59    Jack Voss, JR                  19:13  6:11
   70    Jeremy Carnes, JR              19:29  6:16
   82    Bruce Dillabough, JR           19:56  6:25
  103    Koby Paulsen, FR               24:14  7:48

  9) Central DeWitt                    Score =  225
    2    Will Dehaan, SR                16:20  5:15
   49    Ty Fischer, SR                 18:50  6:04
   51    Jacob Townsley, SR             18:58  6:06
   58    Carter Meyer, JR               19:12  6:11
   65    Tanner Naeve, SO               19:24  6:15
   67    Brett Baxter, JR               19:26  6:15
   91    Reece Eggers, SO               20:29  6:36

 10) Camanche                          Score =  255
   26    Dodson Melchiori, SO           17:53  5:46
   30    Dylan Darsidan, FR             18:02  5:48
   53    Austen Clark, SR               18:58  6:06
   69    Blake Leu, JR                  19:29  6:16
   77    Jim Sbertoli, JR               19:46  6:22
   87    Zach Edens, SO                 20:19  6:32
   89    Brandon Ernst, JR              20:24  6:34

 11) Clinton                           Score =  256
   38    Noah Smith, SO                 18:32  5:58
   46    Kyle Guilliams, JR             18:42  6:01
   55    Andrew Sattler, SR             19:05  6:09
   56    Sean Hammond, JR               19:07  6:09
   61    Parker Sirna, FR               19:15  6:12
   63    Kyle Gassman, SO               19:20  6:13
   80    Oscar Ramirez, SR              19:49  6:23

 12) Wilton                            Score =  277
    3    Buddy Darting, SO              16:50  5:25
   22    Noah Brown, SR                 17:42  5:42
   57    Issac Hunter, JR               19:09  6:10
   97    Cole Rabedeaux, SR             21:01  6:46
   98    Colby Brown, SO                21:01  6:46
   99    Ethan Bailey, FR               21:22  6:52
  101    Lief Clevenger, SR             22:12  7:09

 13) Solon                             Score =  300
   37    Carl Richey, SR                18:32  5:58
   54    Andrew Bransky, JR             19:01  6:07
   66    Payton Philipp, SR             19:26  6:15
   71    Edward Richey, FR              19:30  6:17
   72    Ethan Kober, SO                19:32  6:17
   79    Gabe Yetley, FR                19:46  6:22
   86    Ryan Sears, SR                 20:12  6:30

 14) North Linn                        Score =  328
   11    Seth Boss, JR                  17:21  5:35
   43    Logan Williams, JR             18:36  5:59
   85    Jason Schwarzhoff, SR          20:08  6:29
   94    Mitchell Rawson, SR            20:34  6:37
   95    Evan Gyorko, SO                20:34  6:37
  100    Greg Ward, SR                  21:38  6:58

 15) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  366
   60    Anthony Knepper, FR            19:13  6:11
   68    Nicholas Yowell, SR            19:29  6:16
   74    Robert Beck, SR                19:32  6:17
   76    Oliver Emery, SR               19:40  6:20
   88    Michael Dunn, SO               20:22  6:33
   90    Zach Kratz, JR                 20:27  6:35
   96    Ethan Boileau, SO              20:43  6:40

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   63    Nolan Noonan, JR            19:19     6:13

 North Cedar
   78    Seamus Raney, SR            19:42     6:20
   98    Cory Cox, SR                20:37     6:38
  102    Treat Spahr, SR             21:02     6:46
  103    Joe Condon, FR              21:08     6:48

 West Liberty
  106    Aaron Lara, SR              22:01     7:05
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